
Dee Dee Rives-Theta Contact Name Contact email Eileen Carter-Alpha Lambda Contact Name Contact Email

Pi Pat Stonecipher stonecipher@gmail.com Alpha Gamma Nicole Blankenship blankenshipn@maconcountyschools.org

Chelsi Meredith cdmerdith2014@gmail.com Audrey Howser howsera@maconcountyschools.org

Beta Pi Sherri Collins collins.sherri@gmail.com Beta Kappa Meri Bigham mbigham38@gmail.com

Beta Rho Emily Ferguson ferguson_emily@yahoo.com Zeta Connie Silvey cfsilvey@bellsouth.net

Krystal Dowden kdowden43@gmail.com Alpha Delta Relva Lewis relva.lewis@whitecoschools.net

Alpha Rho Chasity Ragsdale rdy2tkflight@gmail.com Beta Theta Christy Farless No Communication

Beta Xi Jennifer Lusk jenni.luskdkg@gmail.com Xi Alice Brown No Communication

Lamda Sharon Smith (President) No Communication Alpha Eta Barbie Orr No Communication

Omega Diana Collins No Communication Alpha Phi Judy Nixon nts722@mocs.utc.edu

Marsha Rains (President) Beta Lambda Donna King Donnaking31256@gmail.com

Alpha Sigma Sonja Glaser No Communication

Beta Iota Pam Rumage No Communication

Dr. Dovie Kimmins- Beta Contact Name Contact email Tracy Parker-Beta Xi Contact Name Contact email

Alpha Xi Beverly Smith (Newsletter) bevsmith1694@gmail.com Alpha Beta Debra Dickey debra.dickey@moorecountyschools.net

Pam Thompson (President) pthompsondst@gmail.com Beta Mu Angie Boggan No Communication

Beta Epsilon Belinda Juergens belindahjuergens@gmail.com Rho Pat Tyree patrtyree@gmail.com

Alpha Epsilon Nancy Wrtick nwtick@gmail.com Beta Upsilon Rebecca Pearson Rebecca.Pearson@mnps.org

Gamma Holley Ziglar holleyziglar@gmail.com Gamma Nu Teresa Loveday teresaloveday@sevier.org

Alpha Alpha Twana Teague No Communication Kappa Jenny Miller jennymiller402@hotmail.com

Alpha Amy Burton, Alison MaynardNo Communication Tau Emily Burleson (newsletter)emilyreevesburleson@users.smore.com

Nu Rachel Dailey No Communication Lisa Bradford (President)lisa.bradford@trentonssd.org

Alpha Zeta Victoria Barker No Communication Alpha Nu Debra Smith debramsmith@bellsouth.net

Alpha Upsilon Betsy Holtham bholtam@clayedu.com Tara Younger tarajy1977@gmail.com

Beta Eta Jean Marie Walls jwalls@uu.edu

Gamma Eta Lynda Walters waltersl@mcnairy.org

Myra Martin-Alpha Rho Contact Name Contact email Sheri Burnett-Beta Contact Name Contact email

Gamma Mu Brenda Potter potterb2@gmail.com Theta De Dee Rives rivesdd@bellsouth.net

Teresa Mullen mullent12@yahoo.com Beta Zeta Eileen Carter tnfamily@gmail.com

Beta Jan Brown Janubrown@aol.com* Rho Patsye Jones ppj72@bellsouth.net

Iota Joy Branham joybranham@hotmail.com Beta Phi Cox coxch2@aol.om

Beta Omega Mary Ellen Stooksberry mestooksberry@gmail.com Kristi Hargis krosslovelane@comcast.net

Eta Elizabeth Bearden Nancy Grant No Commun. Gamma Alpha Dianne Anderson anderson3851@gmail.com

Sigma Deborah Conley No Communication Gamma Iota Judy Bailey Ogle judybaileyogle@gmail.com

Alpha Kappa Carrie Daniels No Communication Becky Sanderson bjsanderson76@gmail.com

Beta Gamma Elise Rodriguez TNBooklady@aol.com Gamma Delta Tracy Tompkins No Communications

Anita Mitchell amitche5Wuthsc.edu Beta Nu Steffani Landis No Communications

Gamma Eta Linda Walters waltersl@mcnairy.org Gamma Zeta Melissa Posey No Communications

Judy England-Alpha Rho Contact Name Contact email

Beta Sigma Rachel Weir rweir68@bellsouth.net

Dr. Dorrie Powell powell.dorrie@gmail.com

Gamma Omicron Harriet King Hking@dcstn.org

Alpha Lambda LeCharle Harris drleharris@gmail.com

Phi Sherry Woods sesbooklady@yahoo.com

Alpha Iota Laura Pearson ferntain@aol.com

Delta

Omicron Diana Collins collinsd24@gmail.com

Alpha Theta cdmeridith18@gmail.com
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Beta Beta adcocks@mcsed.net
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